

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1214/2002  
( From the judgment and order dt. 8.10.2001 in CR 4212/1997  
of The High Court of Punjab and Haryana at Chandigarh )

RAJ KUMARI AMRIT KAUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MAHARANI DEEPINDER KAUR &amp; ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for directions )  
( For Final Disposal )  
With

SLP(C)No.2370/2002,SLP(C)No.2773/2002

Date : 19/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

M/s D.Mehta,M.Choudhary,Ms.S.Gupta,Advs.for  
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

M/s. Nikhil Nayyar &amp; Gautam Narayan,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post it in the 3rd week of January, 2004.

( Y.P. Dhamija )  
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master